Generalna klasyfikacja - PREMIUM

M-ce
Nazwisko i imie
Turniej

07.XI
21.XI

MASTERS

17.1V

pkt*
05.XIl 19.XIl
NOWAK AREK 80

JUSKOWIAK ROBERT 60

WATROBA JAKUB -

27.1

80

30
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4. FIUK MICHAL -
5. KUDLACIK DAWID 30
6. NAWARA IWO -
7. CZESTOCHOWSKI ARTER
7. LIMANSKI RAFAL 10

60

20

2/7
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10.

11.

12.

12.

14.

DEBINSKI KAMIL -

KUDELSKI BARTLOMIEJ

CZESTOCHOWSKI JUREBHK

MYSZKOWSKI ROBERT30

KUMOR ROBERT -

WISNIEWSKI DAWID -

20

30

10

3/7
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15.

15.

10

30

17.

17.

17.

SIWIOREK JANUSZ

KULINSKI FILIP

GORECKI STANISLAW

ZARYCHTA PIOTR

OLCZYK PAWEL

10

4/7
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20

17.

21.

22.

22.

CICHON KRZYSZTOF -

OLCZYK OLEK -

JENDRZEJCZYK tUKASHD

ONISHCHENKO MIKOLALD

5/7
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22.

22.

22.

22.

28.

BORCZYK GRZEGORZ

LIBERDA ZUZIA

SWIECA TOMEK

LIS FABIAN

POLAK MICHAL

10

6/7
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* suma pkt z 5 turniejow + MASTERS

717



